City of Waverly Building Permit Report

	New Residential Single Family													
			MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE							
	No. Issued Project Value			Permit Value			No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value			
July	1	\$	390,000.00	\$	1,717.42		1	\$	390,000.00	\$	1,717.42			
August	1	\$	332,180.00	\$	1,509.37		2	\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
September	0	\$	-	\$	-			\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
October	0	\$	-	\$	-			\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
November	0	\$	-	\$	-			\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
December	0	\$	-	\$	-			\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
January	0	\$	-	\$	-			\$	722,180.00	\$	3,226.79			
February	2	\$	446,000.00	\$	2,215.74			\$	1,168,180.00	\$	5,442.53			
March	2	\$	1,170,000.00	\$	4,726.34			\$	2,338,180.00	\$	10,168.87			
April	3	\$	1,750,000.00	\$	7,021.76			\$	4,088,180.00	\$	17,190.63			
May		\$	440,000.00	\$	2,193.84			\$	4,528,180.00	\$	19,384.47			
June		\$	-	\$	-			\$	4,528,180.00	\$	19,384.47			

New Residential Single Family

New Residential Duplexes

			MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued Project Value			Permit Value		No. Issued	Pre	oject Value	Per	mit Value
July	1	\$	635,000.00	\$	2,537.42		\$	635,000.00	\$	2,537.42
August	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
September	1	\$	635,000.00	\$	2,537.42		\$	635,000.00	\$	2,537.42
October	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
November	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
March	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
April	2	\$	1,294,000.00	\$	2,574.62		\$	1,294,000.00	\$	2,574.62
May	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-
June	0	\$	-	\$	-		\$	-	\$	-

		Μ	IONTHLY				CUMULATIVE					
	No. Issued	Projec	t Value	Per	mit Value	# Units	No. Issued	Pro	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value	
July	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
August	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
September	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
October	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
November	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
March	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
April	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
May	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	
June	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-	

New Residential Multi-Family

New Non-Residential

Γ			MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE				
1	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	ermit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	1	\$	2,200,000.00	\$	9,175.38	1	\$	2,200,000.00	\$	9,175.38
August	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	2,200,000.00	\$	9,175.38
September	1	\$	1,600,000.00	\$	7,339.38	2	\$	3,800,000.00	\$	16,514.76
October	0	\$	-	\$	-	2	\$	3,800,000.00	\$	16,514.76
November	1	\$	700,000.00	\$	4,108.38	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
March	0	\$	-	\$	-	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
April	0	\$	-	\$	-	3	\$	4,500,000.00	\$	20,623.14
May	1	\$	67,300.00	\$	512.36	4	\$	4,567,300.00	\$	21,135.50
June	0	\$	-	\$	-	4	\$	4,567,300.00	\$	21,135.50

			NOII-INES	lue								
			MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE					
	No. Issued Project Value Per				ermit Value		No. Issued Project Value			Pe	Permit Value	
July	4	\$	295,802.00	\$	1,704.35		4	\$	295,802.00	\$	1,704.35	
August	4	\$	743,907.00	\$	4,758.53		8	\$	1,039,709.00	\$	6,462.88	
September	0	\$	-	\$	-		8	\$	1,039,709.00	\$	6,462.88	
October	3	\$	1,003,500.00	\$	75.03		11	\$	2,043,209.00	\$	6,537.91	
November	4	\$	1,023,017.00	\$	1,554.48		15	\$	3,066,226.00	\$	8,092.39	
December	1	\$	67,300.00	\$	512.36		16	\$	3,133,526.00	\$	8,604.75	
January	2	\$	261,000.00	\$	1,948.29		18	\$	3,394,526.00	\$	10,553.04	
February	4	\$	156,219.00	\$	1,256.87		22	\$	3,550,745.00	\$	11,809.91	
March	2	\$	90,500.00	\$	781.00		24	\$	3,641,245.00	\$	12,590.91	
April	3	\$	15,500.00	\$	261.45		27	\$	3,656,745.00	\$	12,852.36	
May	2	\$	24,000.00	\$	295.50		29	\$	3,680,745.00	\$	13,147.86	
June	2	\$	268,686.00	\$	2,060.88		31	\$	3,949,431.00	\$	15,208.74	

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

			MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued Project Value			Permit Value		No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Per	mit Value
July	1	\$	51,000.00	\$	434.50	1	\$	51,000.00	\$	434.50
August	1	\$	63,900.00	\$	643.61	2	\$	114,900.00	\$	1,078.11
September	3	\$	19,000.00	\$	288.72	5	\$	133,900.00	\$	1,366.83
October	1	\$	50,000.00	\$	429.92	6	\$	183,900.00	\$	1,796.75
November	2	\$	7,865.00	\$	144.87	8	\$	191,765.00	\$	1,941.62
December	1	\$	22,363.00	\$	247.74	9	\$	214,128.00	\$	2,189.36
January	2	\$	38,229.00	\$	419.20	11	\$	252,357.00	\$	2,608.56
February	10	\$	400,784.00	\$	3,127.85	21	\$	653,141.00	\$	5,736.41
March	0	\$	-	\$	-	21	\$	653,141.00	\$	5,736.41
April	3	\$	151,205.00	\$	1,089.26	24	\$	804,346.00	\$	6,825.67
May	4	\$	268,304.00	\$	1,862.86	28	\$	1,072,650.00	\$	8,688.53
June	2	\$	6,800.00	\$	109.12	30	\$	1,079,450.00	\$	8,797.65

	Residential Remodeling/Improvements												
			MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE						
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Ρ	ermit Value		No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	ermit Value		
July	25	\$	247,428.00	\$	3,255.68		25	\$	247,428.00	\$	3,255.68		
August	39	\$	684,972.00	\$	7,296.39		64	\$	932,400.00	\$	10,552.07		
September	28	\$	344,684.00	\$	4,198.07		92	\$	1,277,084.00	\$	14,750.14		
October	29	\$	513,909.00	\$	4,877.29		121	\$	1,790,993.00	\$	19,627.43		
November	9	\$	115,299.00	\$	1,373.84		130	\$	1,906,292.00	\$	21,001.27		
December	10	\$	155,355.00	\$	1,607.12		140	\$	2,061,647.00	\$	22,608.39		
January	9	\$	136,261.00	\$	1,539.20		149	\$	2,197,908.00	\$	24,147.59		
February	10	\$	400,784.00	\$	3,127.85		159	\$	2,598,692.00	\$	27,275.44		
March	17	\$	289,504.00	\$	3,194.18		176	\$	2,888,196.00	\$	30,469.62		
April	36	\$	648,814.00	\$	6,588.20		212	\$	3,537,010.00	\$	37,057.82		
May	114	\$	1,955,810.00	\$	21,898.68		326	\$	5,492,820.00	\$	58,956.50		
June	77	\$	1,604,844.00	\$	16,479.78		403	\$	7,097,664.00	\$	75,436.28		

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

		Ele	ctrical					
	MC	NTHLY	CUMULATIVE					
	No. Issued	Permit Value	No. Issued	Per	mit Value			
July	9	\$ 1,100.83	9	\$	1,100.83			
August	12	\$ 1,054.30	21	\$	2,155.13			
September	5	\$ 502.75	26	\$	2,657.88			
October	11	\$ 426.40	37	\$	3,084.28			
November	7	\$ 493.35	44	\$	3,577.63			
December	5	\$ 314.80	49	\$	3,892.43			
January	6	\$ 410.60	55	\$	4,303.03			
February	10	\$ 1,334.11	65	\$	5,637.14			
March	11	\$ 1,192.82	76	\$	6,829.96			
April	13	\$ 1,549.83	89	\$	8,379.79			
May	8	\$ 598.44	97	\$	8,978.23			
June	12	\$ 928.75	109	\$	9,906.98			

	1 10	anno mg un			
	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
No. Issued	Pe	ermit Value	No. Issued	P	ermit Value
15	\$	1,462.15	15	\$	1,462.15
26	\$	1,553.30	41	\$	3,015.45
r 13	\$	608.90	54	\$	3,624.35
17	\$	960.00	71	\$	4,584.35
7	\$	500.95	78	\$	5,085.30
12	\$	454.70	90	\$	5,540.00
14	\$	657.80	104	\$	6,197.80
15	\$	789.85	119	\$	6,987.65
16	\$	1,277.70	135	\$	8,265.35
19	\$	1,557.15	154	\$	9,822.50
18	\$	1,048.10	172	\$	10,870.60
17	\$	1,035.35	189	\$	11,905.95
	15 26 13 17 7 12 14 15 16 19 18	MONTHLY No. Issued Performance 15 \$ 26 \$ 13 \$ 17 \$ 7 \$ 12 \$ 14 \$ 15 \$ 16 \$ 19 \$ 18 \$	MONTHLY No. Issued Permit Value 15 \$ 1,462.15 26 \$ 1,553.30 13 \$ 608.90 17 \$ 960.00 7 \$ 500.95 12 \$ 454.70 14 \$ 657.80 15 \$ 789.85 16 \$ 1,277.70 19 \$ 1,048.10	No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued 15 \$ 1,462.15 15 26 \$ 1,553.30 41 13 \$ 608.90 54 17 \$ 960.00 71 7 \$ 500.95 78 12 \$ 454.70 90 14 \$ 657.80 104 15 \$ 789.85 119 16 \$ 1,277.70 135 19 \$ 1,557.15 154 18 \$ 1,048.10 172	MONTHLY CUMULATIVE No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued P 15 \$ 1,462.15 15 \$ 26 \$ 1,553.30 41 \$ 13 \$ 608.90 54 \$ 17 \$ 960.00 71 \$ 7 \$ 500.95 78 \$ 12 \$ 454.70 90 \$ 14 \$ 657.80 104 \$ 15 \$ 789.85 119 \$ 16 \$ 1,277.70 135 \$ 18 \$ 1,048.10 172 \$

Plumbing and Mechanical